Hunter XL Series Bow Case
2SKB-4120

The new Hunter XL Series 2SKB-4120 Case is the big brother to the popular

smaller HunterSeries Bow Case.

Accommodates the new wider style bows with the quiver attached and features
plush lined EPS interior inserts to provide maximum impact resistance and a water

jet cut foam arrow system that holds up to a dozen

FEATURES

accommodates wider style
plush lined EPS interior

five year

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior

Interior Length
Interior Width
Interior Lid Depth
Interior Base Depth
Interior Depth

Product Weight
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waterjet-cut foam arrow system (up to a dozen

Hard

41 in

16.75in

2.5in

3in

5.51n

11.54 b

104.14 cm
42.55 cm
6.35 cm
7.62 cm
13.97 cm

5.23 kg
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Exterior Length 43.875in 111.44 cm

Exterior Width 20.251in 51.44 cm
Exterior Height 8.875in 22.54 cm
Carton Length 44 in 111.76 cm
Carton Width 21in 53.34 cm
Carton Height 9.5in 24.13 cm
Shipping Weight 14.37 Ib 6.52 kg

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

2SKB-4120 Black Pre-Cut
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