

Hunter XL Series Bow Case

2SKB-4120



The new Hunter XL Series 2SKB-4120 Case is the big brother to the popular smaller HunterSeries Bow Case.

Accommodates the new wider style bows with the quiver attached and features plush lined EPS interior inserts to provide maximum impact resistance and a water jet cut foam arrow system that holds up to a dozen

FEATURES

- accommodates wider style
- plush lined EPS interior
- waterjet-cut foam arrow system (up to a dozen
- five year

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior	Hard	-
Interior Length	41 in	104.14 cm
Interior Width	16.75 in	42.55 cm
Interior Lid Depth	2.5 in	6.35 cm
Interior Base Depth	3 in	7.62 cm
Interior Depth	5.5 in	13.97 cm
Product Weight	11.54 lb	5.23 kg
Product Weight	11.54 lb	5.23 kg

Exterior Length	43.875 in	111.44 cm
Exterior Width	20.25 in	51.44 cm
Exterior Height	8.875 in	22.54 cm
Carton Length	44 in	111.76 cm
Carton Width	21 in	53.34 cm
Carton Height	9.5 in	24.13 cm
Shipping Weight	14.37 lb	6.52 kg

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

2SKB-4120 Black Pre-Co	ut
------------------------	----